the proposed arbitral tribunal proceedings and the making and implementation of
the award therein, this Hon'ble Court be pleased direct the Respondents, jointly

and/or severally, to deposit with this Hon'ble Court an aggregate amount in the
sum of  Rs.  2,50,00,000/-[Rupees Two Crores and Fifty Lacs Only] being the

damages, expenses incurred and opportunity loss borne by the Petitioner;

(c) pending the constitution of  the arbitral tribunal, hearing and final disposal of
the proposed arbitral tribunal proceedings and the making and implementation of